Course
Section

Class
Begins
(100%
Refund to
drop)

Class
Ends
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Refund
to Drop

Registration
Deadline

Verification of
Participation

Last Day

to Drop
(No Refund)

Deadline
to

Withdraw
(No Refund)

Grades

Due
(by 12pm
noon)

ASEP 121-FLEX-
02 - GM Air
Conditioning/Hea
ting Sys

2/19/2026

3/27/2026

2/20/2026

2/21/2026

2/26/2026

2/27/2026

3/24/2026

3/30/2026

ASEP 125-FLEX-
03 - Advanced
GM Electronic

Systems

4/1/2026

4/30/2026

4/2/2026

4/3/2026

4/6/2026

4/7/2026

4/28/2026

5/3/2026

ASEP 225-FLEX-
03 - General
Motors
Mechanical Drive
Train System

4/1/2026

4/30/2026

4/2/2026

4/3/2026

4/6/2026

4/7/2026

4/28/2026

5/3/2026

ASEP 226-FLEX-
02 -GM
Automatic
Transmission
System

2/19/2026

3/27/2026

2/20/2026

2/21/2026

2/26/2026

2/27/2026

3/24/2026

3/30/2026

AUTC 121-FLEX-
03 - Chrysler Air
Conditioning&
Heat Systms

4/1/2026

4/30/2026

4/2/2026

4/3/2026

4/6/2026

4/7/2026

4/28/2026

5/3/2026

AUTC 125-FLEX-
03 - Advanced
Chrysler
Electronic Sys

4/1/2026

4/30/2026

4/2/2026

4/3/2026

4/6/2026

4/7/2026

4/28/2026

5/3/2026

AUTC 225-FLEX-
02 - Chrysler
Mechanical Drive
Train Systems

2/19/2026

3/27/2026

2/20/2026

2/21/2026

2/26/2026

2/27/2026

3/24/2026

3/30/2026
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Class
Begins
(100%
Refund to
drop)

Class
Ends

50%
Refund
to Drop

Registration
Deadline

Verification of
Participation

Last Day

to Drop
(No Refund)

Deadline
to

Withdraw
(No Refund)

Grades

Due
(by 12pm
noon)

AUTC 226-FLEX-
03 - Chrysler
Automatc
Transmissn Sys

4/1/2026

4/30/2026

4/2/2026

4/3/2026

4/5/2026

4/7/2026

4/28/2026

5/3/2026

AUTO 106-FLEX-
01 - PA Safety
Inspection
Certificate

3/2/2026

3/5/2026

3/3/2026

3/2/2026

3/3/2026

3/3/2026

3/6/2026

3/8/2026

AUTO 106-FLEX-
02 - PA Safety
Inspection
Certificate

3/23/2026

3/26/2026

3/24/2026

3/23/2026

3/24/2026

3/24/2026

3/27/2026

3/29/2026

AUTO 110-FLEX-
03 - Introduction
to Hybrid and
Electric Vehicles

4/1/2026

4/30/2026

4/2/2026

4/3/2026

4/5/2026

4/7/2026

4/28/2026

5/3/2026

AUTO 121-FLEX-
02 - Auto Air
Conditioning &
Heating Systems

2/19/2026

3/27/2026

2/20/2026

2/21/2026

2/24/2026

2/27/2026

3/24/2026

3/30/2026

AUTO 125-FLEX-
02 -
AdvancedAuto
Electronic
Systems

2/19/2026

3/27/2026

2/20/2026

2/21/2026

2/24/2026

2/27/2026

3/24/2026

3/30/2026

AUTO 145-FLEX-
01 - Winter
Practicum |

1/20/2026

2/18/2026

1/21/2026

1/22/2026

1/24/2026

1/26/2026

2/16/2026

2/21/2026




Class

_ 50% Last Da Deadline | Grades
Course Begins Class Refund Registration | Verification of y to Due
Section - (flOO;A Ends b Deadline Participation :lo I?:OZ Withdraw | (by 12pm
efund to to Drop (No Refund) (No Refund) noon)
drop)
AUTO 145-FLEX-
02 - Winter
Practicum | 1/20/2026 2/18/2026 1/21/2026 1/22/2026 1/25/2026 1/26/2026 2/16/2026 2/21/2026
AUTO 230-FLEX-
01 - Hybrid and
Electric Vehicles 2/23/2026 4/20/2026 2/24/2026 2/26/2026 3/6/2026 3/7/2026 4/15/2026 4/23/2026
AUTO 230-FLEX-
02 - Hybrid and
Electric Vehicles 2/24/2026 4/21/2026 2/25/2026 2/27/2026 3/7/2026 3/8/2026 4/16/2026 4/24/2026
AUTO 245-FLEX-
01 - Winter
Practicum Il 1/20/2026 2/18/2026 1/21/2026 1/22/2026 1/25/2026 1/26/2026 2/16/2026 2/21/2026
COLS 101-FLEX-
07 - College
Success 1/26/2026 5/11/2026 1/27/2026 1/31/2026 2/16/2026 2/17/2026 5/1/2026 5/14/2026
COMM 101-FLEX-
08 - Introduction
to 1/26/2026 5/11/2026 1/27/2026 1/31/2026 2/16/2026 2/17/2026 5/1/2026 5/14/2026
Communication
CULA 104-FLEX-
01 - Kitchen
Foundations 1/20/2026 2/12/2026 1/21/2026 1/21/2026 1/24/2026 1/25/2026 2/11/2026 2/15/2026




Course
Section

Class
Begins
(100%
Refund to
drop)

Class
Ends

50%
Refund
to Drop

Registration
Deadline

Verification of
Participation

Last Day

to Drop
(No Refund)

Deadline
to

Withdraw
(No Refund)

Grades

Due
(by 12pm
noon)

CULA 110-FLEX-
01 - Introduction
to Baking and
Pastry

2/13/2026

3/18/2026

2/16/2026

2/15/2026

2/19/2026

2/20/2026

3/16/2026

3/21/2026

CULA 112-FLEX-
01 - Culinary Skill
Development

3/19/2026

4/14/2026

3/20/2026

3/20/2026

3/24/2026

3/25/2026

4/12/2026

4/17/2026

CULA 118-FLEX-
01 - Advanced
Culinary Skills

4/15/2026

5/8/2026

4/16/2026

4/16/2026

4/19/2026

4/20/2026

5/7/2026

5/11/2026

DENH 109-FLEX-
01 - Oral
Radiology
Laboratory

1/27/2026

4/21/2026

1/28/2026

1/31/2026

2/13/2026

2/14/2026

4/14/2026

4/24/2026

DENH 109-FLEX-
02 - Oral
Radiology
Laboratory

1/27/2026

4/21/2026

1/28/2026

1/31/2026

2/13/2026

2/14/2026

4/14/2026

4/24/2026

DENH 109-FLEX-
03 - Oral
Radiology
Laboratory

1/22/2026

4/16/2026

1/23/2026

1/26/2026

2/8/2026

2/9/2026

4/9/2026

4/19/2026

DENH 109-FLEX-
04 - Oral
Radiology
Laboratory

1/22/2026

4/16/2026

1/23/2026

1/26/2026

2/8/2026

2/9/2026

4/9/2026

4/19/2026




Course
Section

Class
Begins
(100%
Refund to
drop)

Class
Ends

50%
Refund
to Drop

Registration
Deadline

Verification of
Participation

Last Day

to Drop
(No Refund)

Deadline
to

Withdraw
(No Refund)

Grades

Due
(by 12pm
noon)

EARL 243-FLEX-
01 - Child and
Family
Connections

1/14/2026

3/25/2026

1/15/2026

1/18/2026

1/28/2026

1/29/2026

3/19/2026

3/28/2026

NURS 260-FLEX-
01 - Integrated
Concepts for

Nursing Practice

1/20/2026

3/28/2026

1/21/2026

1/23/2026

2/2/2026

2/3/2026

3/22/2026

3/31/2026

NURS 260-FLEX-
02 - Integrated
Concepts for

Nursing Practice

1/20/2026

3/28/2026

1/21/2026

1/23/2026

2/2/2026

2/3/2026

3/22/2026

3/31/2026

NURS 261-FLEX-
01 - Nursing
Practicum

3/30/2026

4/1/2026

3/31/2026

3/30/2026

3/30/2026

3/31/2026

4/2/2026

4/4/2026

NURS 261-FLEX-
02 - Nursing
Practicum

3/30/2026

4/1/2026

3/31/2026

3/30/2026

3/30/2026

3/31/2026

4/2/2026

4/4/2026

SPEC 160-FLEX-
01 - Introduction
to Special
Education

1/26/2026

5/11/2026

1/27/2026

1/31/2026

2/16/2026

2/17/2026

5/1/2026

5/14/2026

SPEC 160-FLEX-
02 - Introduction
to Special
Education

1/26/2026

5/11/2026

1/27/2026

1/31/2026

2/16/2026

2/17/2026

5/1/2026

5/14/2026




Course
Section

Class
Begins
(100%
Refund to
drop)

Class
Ends

50%
Refund
to Drop
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Deadline
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Participation
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(No Refund)
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to

Withdraw
(No Refund)

Grades

Due
(by 12pm
noon)

VETC 115-FLEX-
01 - Animal
Management &
Nutrition

1/23/2026

5/11/2026

1/26/2026

1/28/2026

2/14/2026

2/15/2026

5/1/2026

5/14/2026

VETC 120-FLEX-
01 - Veterinary
Parasitology

1/23/2026

5/8/2026

1/26/2026

1/28/2026

2/13/2026

2/14/2026

4/28/2026

5/11/2026

VETC 125-FLEX-
01 - Veterinary
Clinical Lab
Techniques

1/23/2026

5/8/2026

1/26/2026

1/28/2026

2/13/2026

2/14/2026

4/28/2026

5/11/2026

VETC 223-FLEX-
01 - Veterinary
Radiology

1/23/2026

5/8/2026

1/26/2026

1/28/2026

2/13/2026

2/14/2026

4/28/2026

5/11/2026

VETC 225-FLEX-
01 - Veterinary
Surgical Nursing
and Anesthesia

1/23/2026

5/8/2026

1/26/2026

1/28/2026

2/13/2026

2/14/2026

4/28/2026

5/11/2026

VETC 228-FLEX-
01 - Lab Animal
Science and
Exotics

1/23/2026

5/8/2026

1/26/2026

1/28/2026

2/13/2026

2/14/2026

4/28/2026

5/11/2026




